DC'S FINEST TOURNAMENT

Saturday 9:30 AM

B Teams

HDCP Series
Place Team Name Total Total HDCP
1 BOWLBARIANS 1965 774 2739
2 STAFF JOINT 2283 429 2712
3 LOW TRAIN 2210 477 2687
4 HERE WE GO! 2082 519 2601
5 NO WORRIES 2354 186 2540
6 MOST WANTED 2221 192 2413

BTM-2015/Professional licensed to Eugenia McDonald DC' Finest Tournament
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DC’S FINEST TOURNAMENT

Page 1
Saturday 9:30 AM
SERATER] MEAMSERIScratchIRes ult

B Scratch Teams

Place Team Name Total

1 NO WORRIES 2354

2 STAFF JOINT 2283

3 MOST WANTED 2221

BTM-2015/Professional licensed to Eugenia McDonald DC' Finest Tournament
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Saturday 9:30 AM

DC’S FINEST TOURNAMENT

B Singles Division 1: Men

Place Bowler Name

OO0 NO P WN -

JOHN C. HAWKINS
ALVIN S. ROBINSON
DRAMON A. TURNER
ANTOINE B. B FAGAN
ANTHONY OMOLEWA
ROBERT J. LOMAX, JR
CAMERON BROOKS
DERVIN B. DIGGS, SR
MARCUS B. SILLS
JOSEPH C. BOWLING
CHARLES E. COOK, JR
MARK C. COOPER
GREGORY A. FRAZIER
RONALD L. FOLKS
DARIUS K. WALLS
DANIEL C. MORRIS
LEROY T. HORN

C VERRO MORRIS
GEORGE L. ROACH
MARTIN P. PROSPER

Page 1
HDCP Series
Total Total HDCP
669 93 762
690 60 750
749 0 749
612 129 741
547 186 733
532 186 718
690 24 714
603 93 696
607 78 685
586 96 682
609 72 681
562 108 670
650 15 665
547 96 643
616 21 637
628 6 634
524 108 632
560 69 629
546 57 603
476 117 593

BTM-2015/Professional licensed to Eugenia McDonald DC' Finest Tournament



DC'S FINEST TOURNAMENT

Saturday 9:30 AM

B Singles Division 2: Women

HDCP Series

Place Bowler Name Total Total HDCP

1 TONIA E. DOUGLAS 645 105 750
2 DAWN R. HICKMON 594 138 732
3 CYNTHIA A. LOMAX 464 255 719
4 BRIANA R. EVANS 637 66 703
5 EVA M. MORRISEY 521 162 683
6 VERNEDA J. FOLKS 426 255 681
7 FIDELIA L. BUCK 512 165 677
7 HORATIA D. FAGAN 434 243 677
9 BRIANA R. EVANS 596 66 662
10 YVONNE D. COATES 455 204 659
1 KRISTINE S. ALEXANDER 473 177 650
12 CRYSTAL N. HARRIS 575 72 647
13 YVETTE MORRIS 468 177 645
14 ANITA B. COX 497 147 644
15 ASEELAH REDDICK 343 294 637
16 CHRISTINE J. HARRIS 521 99 620
16 COURTNEY A. GLASPIE 587 33 620
18 BARBARA E. MAZOR 481 135 616
19 ROBYN R. HORN 513 96 609
20 TRACI A. MORRIS 543 60 603

BTM-2015/Professional licensed to Eugenia McDonald DC' Finest Tournament



07/13/2019

Saturday 9:30 AM

DC’S FINEST TOURNAMENT

B Senior Sgls Division 1: Men

Place Bowler Name

OO0 NO P WN -

JOHN C. HAWKINS
ALVIN S. ROBINSON
ROBERT J. LOMAX, JR
DERVIN B. DIGGS, SR
CHARLES E. COOK, JR
GREGORY A. FRAZIER
RONALD L. FOLKS

C VERRO MORRIS
GEORGE L. ROACH

Page 1

HDCP Series

Total Total HDCP
669 93 762
690 60 750
532 186 718
603 93 696
609 72 681
650 15 665
547 96 643
560 69 629
546 57 603

BTM-2015/Professional licensed to Eugenia McDonald DC' Finest Tournament
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Saturday 9:30 AM

B Senior Sgls Division 2: Women

Place Bowler Name

DC’S FINEST TOURNAMENT

OO NP WN -

TONIA E. DOUGLAS
DAWN R. HICKMON
CYNTHIA A. LOMAX
EVA M. MORRISEY
HORATIA D. FAGAN
FIDELIA L. BUCK
YVONNE D. COATES
YVETTE MORRIS
ANITA B. COX
BARBARA E. MAZOR
ROBYN R. HORN
TRACI A. MORRIS

Page 1

HDCP Series

Total Total HDCP
645 105 750
594 138 732
464 255 719
521 162 683
434 243 677
512 165 677
455 204 659
468 177 645
497 147 644
481 135 616
513 96 609
543 60 603

BTM-2015/Professional licensed to Eugenia McDonald DC' Finest Tournament



DC'S FINEST TOURNAMENT

Saturday 9:30 AM

SCRAMCHISINGIIES
B Scratch Sgis Division 1: Men

Place Bowler Name Total

1 DRAMON A. TURNER 749
2 CAMERON BROOKS 690
3 GREGORY A. FRAZIER 650
4 DANIEL C. MORRIS 628
5 DARIUS K. WALLS 616
6 CHARLES E. COOK, JR 609
7 MARCUS B. SILLS 607
8 MARK C. COOPER 562
9 GEORGE L. ROACH 546

BTM-2015/Professional licensed to Eugenia McDonald DC' Finest Tournament



DC'S FINEST TOURNAMENT

Saturday 9:30 AM

SARA I SINELEE
B Scratch Sgis Division 2: Women
Place Bowler Name Total
1 TONIA E. DOUGLAS 645
2 BRIANA R. EVANS 637
3 BRIANA R. EVANS 596
4 DAWN R. HICKMON 594
5 COURTNEY A. GLASPIE 587
6 TRACI A. MORRIS 543

BTM-2015/Professional licensed to Eugenia McDonald DC' Finest Tournament



DC'S FINEST TOURNAMENT

Saturday 9:30 AM Lanes 1 - 26
HANDICARIMIXEDIDBIESIZIHandicap]Result

B Doubles
HDCP Series

Place Team Name Total Total HDCP

1 M. COOPER/C. GLASPIE 1331 141 1472
2 C. LOMAX/R. LOMAX, JR 996 441 1437
3 B. MAZOR/J. BOWLING 1204 231 1435
4 T. DOUGLAS/G. FRAZIER 1297 120 1417
5 T. MORRIS/D. MORRIS 1345 66 1411
6 M. SILLS/B. EVANS 1261 144 1405
7 B. EVANS/C. BROOKS 1288 0 1378
8 K. ALEXANDER/A. OMOLEWA 1013 363 1376
9 E. MORRISEY/A. ROBINSON 1146 222 1368
10 C. HARRIS/D. WALLS 1236 93 1329
1 A. REDDICK/M. PROSPER 910 411 1321
12 C. HARRIS/D. TURNER 1213 929 1312
13 Y. COATES/D. DIGGS, SR 988 297 1285
14 H. FAGAN/A. B FAGAN 905 372 1277
15 A. COX/J. HAWKINS 1033 240 1273
16 V. FOLKS/R. FOLKS 918 351 1269
17 R. HORN/L. HORN 1043 204 1247
18 Y. MORRIS/C. MORRIS 999 246 1245
19 F. BUCK/C. COOK, JR 979 237 1216

20 D. HICKMON/G. ROACH 1014 195 1209

BTM-2015/Professional licensed to Eugenia McDonald DC' Finest Tournament
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Saturday 9:30 AM

B Cross Dblis 2

Place Team Name

DC’S FINEST TOURNAMENT

OO0 NO P WN -

D. DIGGS, SR/E. MORRISEY
S. OWENS/M. BROWN

A. OMOLEWA/A. REDDICK
D. DIGGS, SR/A. ROBINSON
E. MCDONALD/M. BROWN
B. TILLMAN/M. BROWN

Y. MORRIS/D. DIGGS, SR

K. ALEXANDER/A. REDDICK
E. MCDONALD/S. OWENS
M. PROSPER/A. OMOLEWA
S. OWENS/B. TILLMAN

J. HAWKINS/D. TURNER

E. MCDONALD/B. TILLMAN
M. PROSPER/K. ALEXANDER
Y. MORRIS/C. MORRIS

Y. COATES/Y. MORRIS

Page 1
HDCP Series
Total Total HDCP
1179 255 1434
1152 270 1422
939 480 1419
1251 153 1404
1171 219 1390
1220 156 1376
1104 270 1374
892 471 1363
1063 273 1336
1031 303 1334
1112 210 1322
1227 93 1320
1131 159 1290
984 294 1278
999 246 1245
808 381 1189

BTM-2015/Professional licensed to Eugenia McDonald DC' Finest Tournament
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DC’S FINEST TOURNAMENT

Saturday 9:30 AM

B Scratch Dblis

Place

Team Name

Page 1

O WN -

T. MORRIS/D. MORRIS
M. COOPER/C. GLASPIE
T. DOUGLAS/G. FRAZIER
B. EVANS/C. BROOKS
M. SILLS/B. EVANS

D. HICKMON/G. ROACH

BTM-2015/Professional licensed to Eugenia McDonald DC' Finest Tournament

Total
1345
1331
1297
1288
1261
1014



DC'S FINEST TOURNAMENT

Saturday 9:30 AM Lanes 1 - 26

B Handicap Allevents Division 1: Men

HDCP Series

Place Bowler Name Total Total HDCP
1 ANTHONY OMOLEWA 1614 558 2172
2 DERVIN DIGGS, SR 1831 279 2110
3 ALVIN ROBINSON 1882 180 2062
4 DRAMON TURNER 2042 0 2042
5 JOHN HAWKINS 1761 279 2040
6 DANIEL MORRIS 1954 18 1972
7 CHARLES COOK, JR 1755 216 1971
8 GREGORY FRAZIER 1909 45 1954
9 MARTIN PROSPER 1510 351 1861
10 DARIUS WALLS 1720 63 1783

BTM-2015/Professional licensed to Eugenia McDonald DC' Finest Tournament
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DC'S FINEST TOURNAMENT Page 2
IHANDICARIALYI RAWOMENIEIHandicap]Result
B Handicap Allevents Division 2: Women

HDCP Series

Place Bowler Name Total Total HDCP
1 CRYSTAL HARRIS 1855 216 2071
2 TONIA DOUGLAS 1751 315 2066
3 ASEELAH REDDICK 1169 882 2051
4 TRACI MORRIS 1848 180 2028
4 EVA MORRISEY 1542 486 2028
6 ANITA COX 1553 441 1994
7 KRISTINE ALEXANDER 1434 531 1965
8 FIDELIA BUCK 1440 495 1935
9 YVONNE COATES 1230 612 1842
10 CHRISTINE HARRIS 1514 297 1811

BTM-2015/Professional licensed to Eugenia McDonald DC' Finest Tournament



DC'S FINEST TOURNAMENT

Saturday 9:30 AM
SERATSH AL BYENS Rivistm

P Scratch All Events Division 1: Men

Place Bowler Name Total

1 DRAMON TURNER 2042
2 DANIEL MORRIS 1954
3 GREGORY FRAZIER 1909
4 JOHN HAWKINS 1761
5 CHARLES COOK, JrR 1755
6 DARIUS WALLS 1720

BTM-2015/Professional licensed to Eugenia McDonald DC' Finest Tournament



07/13/2019 DC'S FINEST TOURNAMENT Page 2
[SCRAMCHIAIINEVENTISMDIvisionRAWOMENIEIS cratchlResulti

B Scratch All Events Division 2: Women
Place Bowler Name Total
1 TRACI MORRIS 1848
2 TONIA DOUGLAS 1751
3 DIAMOND BARTON 0
3 PAIGE MARTIN 0
3 DENISE EDWARDS 0

BTM-2015/Professional licensed to Eugenia McDonald DC' Finest Tournament



